www.acptechnologies.com Specifications on this catalog are for reference only, as they are subject to change without notice.72
Rotary Sensor
RS14
14mm Rotary Sensor appropriated for position sensing and control
applications capable of withstanding high configurations of
mechanical life.
- Standard: 100.000, 150.000 or 250.000 cycles.
- Long life, up to 1 million turns (please inquiry)

14
www.acptechnologies.com Specifications on this catalog are for reference only, as they are subject to change without notice.74
RS14     HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: RS14TV15-10KA3030 WT-14008-NE-V0
Extra features
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Track Detents Snap in Housing Rotor Wiper Lin.
 Assembled accessory
16
Assembly Ref # Color Flam.
WT -14008 -NE -V0
Customized products: A drawing is requested when ordering a customized product. Series, rotor, model and total resistive value are indicated before the code that includes
all special specifications. Example: RS14TV15-10K CODE C00111.
Standard features
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
RS14 T V15 - 10K A 3030
Series Rotor Model Packg. Ohm value Taper Tol. Life
Standard configuration:
Dimensions:
Protection:
Substrate:
Color:
Packaging:
Wiper position:
Terminals:
Marking:
RS14 Through-hole RS14 SMD
14mm
IP 54 (dust-proof)
On request: Self-extinguishable, to meet UL 94 V-0
Carbon technology Carbon technology, special for high temperature
Green housing + white rotor Green housing + grey rotor
Bulk
at 50% ±15º
Straight, without crimping.
Resistive value marked on housing. Others on request.
4 - Packaging
T&R (Tape and 13” reel) (N.A.)(2) T&R
T&R (Tape and 15” reel) (N.A.)(2) T&R15
Bulk (blank)...(1) (blank)...(1)
(1)  If blank, bulk packaging is implied. (2)  N.A., Not Applicable: Tape and Reel packaging is only available for SMD terminals.
Trough-hole SMD models
- Special tapers have codes assigned:
6 - Resistance law / taper
Lin - Linear A
CODE YXXXXX
2 - Rotors
F N T Y Z
10 - Detents (DT)
Not applicable for RS14
7 - Tolerance
3030
±30%
1 - Series
RS14
9 - Cut Track – Open circuit.
Open circuit at end of track, fully CW
Open circuit at beginning of track, fully CCW PCI
PCF
3 - Model and pitch
V12,5
VJ15 (V15) ... CFF V17,5 VD7,5
H0 HC0 H2,5 H4 H5 HA5 HL5
VD11 VSMD VSMD … CYV15
HSMD (Under request, not readily available)
VR12,5
VA12,5 VL12,5
5 - Resistance value
10K
The RS14 has 10K, linear taper and ±30% by default. Other resistive values, tolerances and